
SN Name Enrollment No. Date of interview Interview Timing 

1 Aaditya Sharma D/849/2010 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

2 Aakanksha Jha D/538/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

3 Aakriti Dawar D /4010/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

4 Aakriti Saxena D/2563/10 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

5 Aanchal Gupta D/3080-A/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

6 Aarti Sharma D/6945/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

7 Aarti Sharma D-1895/07 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

8 Aastha Chadha D/3489/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

9 Aastha Gupta D/388/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

10 Aastha Vashistha D/547/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

11 Abdul Tahir Khan D/4649/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

12 Abha Pandey D/2839/2018 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

13 Abhas Kumar D/3562/2010 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

14 Abhay Kaushik D/3547/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

15 Abhay Pratap Singh D/2725/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

16 Abhaya Kumar Singh D162/A-98 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

17 Abhijeet Mishra D/241/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

18 Abhijit Kumar D/4282/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

19 Abhimanyu Singh D/4081/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

20 Abhinav Anand JH/663/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

21 Abhinav Bansal D/4444/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

22 Abhinav Dhingra D/1791/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

23 Abhinav Jain D/1271/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

24 Abhinav Kumar D/911/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

25 Abhinav Kumar D 6180 2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

26 Abhinay D/2192/2011 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

27 Abhishek D 711/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

28 Abhishek D/2711/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

29 Abhishek Gautam D/1014/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

30 Abhishek Gupta P/2907/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

31 Abhishek Gusain D/1862/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

32 Abhishek Harjika D/1250/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

33 Abhishek Kumar Singh D/3505/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

34 Abhishek Mudgal D/5658/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

35 Abhishek Rai UP06269/2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

36 Abhishek Rana D/5263/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

37 Abhishek Ritabh Shukla D/2884/2010 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

38 Abhishek Singh D/5141/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

39 Abhishek Wadhwa D/1167/18 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

40 Abhishek Yadav D/4462/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

41 Abid Ibrahim D-584/1996 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

42 Absar Ahmad D/3034-B/1999 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

43 Achin Kashyap D/3057/2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

44 Adil Khan D/2506/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

45 Aditya Chopra D/4908/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

46 Aditya Kapoor D/2736/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

47 Aditya Kumar D/4066/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

48 Aditya Kumar Singhal D2523/2006 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

49 Aditya Rajeshwar D/2188/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

50 Aditya Singh 1388/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

51 Aditya Singh Deshwal D/3542/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

52 Kavita Bhardwaj UP01629/2013 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

53 Aekansh Shukla D/863/2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

54 Aishwarya Dobhal D/2045/17 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

55 Aishwarya Nabh D/1096/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

Venue : Office of Delhi State Legal Services Authoritry (DSLSA), 1st Floor, 

Pre-Fab Building, Patiala House Courts, New Delhi 
Reporting Time : 10:00 AM (Sr. No. 1 to 100) & 02:00 PM (Sr. No. 101 to 200)



56 Aishwarya Singh D/1268/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

57 Ajay Bharti D/532/08 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

58 Ajay Garg D-2157/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

59 Ajay Kumar D/2601/2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

60 Ajay Kumar Gaur D-2059/03 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

61 Ajay Kumar Jain D-284/98R 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

62 Ajay Kumar Yadav D/3529-A/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

63 Ajeesh Kalathil Gopi D/1689/2018 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

64 Ajeet Kumar Sharma UP/03311/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

65 Ajit Kumar Nair D /1020-R /1997 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

66 Ajit Singh D/3394/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

67 Akansha Dixit D/7036/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

68 Akash Kumar D/3318/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

69 Akash Saini D/1481/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

70 Akhil Rana D/2791/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

71 Akshansh Singhal D-1509A-2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

72 Akshat Agarwal D/2254/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

73 Akshat Singh D/3964/2018 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

74 Akshay Kumar D/3416/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

75 Akshay Kumar Singh D-5301/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

76 Akshay Mittal D/2099/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

77 Akshay Sehgal D/1898/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

78 Akshay Sharma D/880/2018 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

79 Akshaya Agarwal D-4788/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

80 Akshita Raina D/3673/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

81 Ali Aariz D/996/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

82 Alisha Ahana Singh 2311/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

83 Alisha Ahuja D-1485/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

84 Alka Agarwal D/662-A/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

85 Alka Kumari Singh D/640/2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

86 Alka Singh D/7528/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

87 Alka Srivastava D/3386/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

88 Alok Kumar BR/1068/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

89 Alok Kumar Mishra D/4595/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

90 Alok Rattan D/414/2003 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

91 Alok Tripathi D-272/2001 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

92 Aman Kumar Gupta D/3869/2015 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

93 Aman Mehrotra D/5213/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

94 Amar Phogat D/4138/2016 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

95 Amarjeet Singh D/1894/2014 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

96 Ambika Gupta D-3474/13 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

97 Ambuj Bhardwaj D/2377/2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

98 Amit D/7098/2017 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

99 Amit  Srivastava D/3406/2012 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

100 Amit Kalra D/3684/2010 24.08.2021 10:30 AM onwards

101 Amit Kumar D-1731/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

102 Amit Kumar D/3009/2009 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

103 Amit Kumar D/2-A/13 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

104 Amit Kumar D/1644/2013 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

105 Amit Kumar D/4767/16 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

106 Amit Kumar Gupta D/1055/03 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

107 Amit Kumar Sharma D/3475/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

108 Amit Kumar Srivastava D/0769/2009 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

109 Amit Nagar D/4646/2016 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

110 Amit Sanduja D/776/2007 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

111 Amit Shrivastava D/2660/2009 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

112 Amit Tiwari D-7211/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

113 Amit Verma D/3387/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

114 Amjad Malak D-4103/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

115 Amod Sharma D/3376/2012 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

116 Amol Chitravanshi 500017849 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards



117 Amreen Khan D/3711/12 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

118 Amresh Kumar D-41/2003 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

119 Amrit Grewal D/4742/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

120 Amrit Pal Kaur D/286-I/2001 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

121 Amrita Chaudhary D/2243/2016 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

122 Amrita Jaiswal D/4412A/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

123 Amrita Jha D/3848/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

124 Anamika D/1742/2018 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

125 Anamika Sinha D-6238/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

126 Anand Bahadur Lal Srivastava D/470-C/2002 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

127 Anand Kumar Dubey D/2744/2018 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

128 Anand Kumar Dwivedi D/7309/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

129 Anand Kumar Pandey D/2507/2016 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

130 Anand Prakash Singh D/499B/2012 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

131 Anand Ranjan D/1872/2010 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

132 Anand Shankar D/6308/2018 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

133 Anand Shukla D/768/2008 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

134 Ananya Choudhury D6061/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

135 Anees Khan D /472/15 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

136 Anil Jaryal D/3587/16 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

137 Anil Kumar D/519-A/1992 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

138 Anil Kumar D/487/2003 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

139 Anil Kumar D/206/2013 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

140 Anil Kumar Dhal D/4949/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

141 Anil Kumar Shrivastava D-1/R-1997 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

142 Anil Kumar Singh D/3630/2010 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

143 Anil Kumar Verma D/4005/2013 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

144 Anil Kumar Yadav D/1195/2009 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

145 Anil Singh D/4234/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

146 Anila Mishra D/3357-B/2009 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

147 Animesh Dubey D-3501/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

148 Aniruddh Singh D-1295/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

149 Anirudh Kumar Shukla D/406-B/2005 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

150 Anish Dhingra D-1307/2005 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

151 Anish Kumar D-2061/2009 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

152 Anita D/1322/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

153 Anita Kumari D-559/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

154 Anita Saini D-1321/2000 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

155 Anita Singh D/80/95 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

156 Anjali Gupta D/7011/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

157 Anjali Jain D/7768/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

158 Anjali Nehra D/926/2008 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

159 Anjan Sinha D/213-D/2004 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

160 Anjani Kumari D/2147/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

161 Anju Agarwal D/1185/2001 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

162 Anju Sharma D-1872/2011 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

163 Anju Tyagi@Anju Rani D/597/1996(R) 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

164 Ankit D/4727/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

165 Ankit Agarwal D/1238/2016 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

166 Ankit Banati D/3854/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

167 Ankit Chadha D/2243/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

168 Ankit Dixit D/3909-G/2010 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

169 Ankit Jhamb D/1988/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

170 Ankit Tyagi D/3451/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

171 Ankit Virmani MAH/3629/2009 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

172 Ankita Bhadouriya CG/139/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

173 Ankita Sharma D-1643/2013 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

174 Ankur Chawla D/4433/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

175 Ankur Gogia D/1907/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

176 Ankur Gupta D/2699/18 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

177 Ankur Mohan D/202/17 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards



178 Ankush Kalra D-1709/2018 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

179 Ankush Sharma D/3389/2012 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

180 Anmol Sharma D/4013/16 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

181 Annu Yadav D/2962/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

182 Anoop Kandari D/1324/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

183 Anoop Kumar D/3042/2011 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

184 Anshu Gupta d-2122/2014 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

185 Anshu Kapoor D/1591/2016 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

186 Anshul Bajaj D-4047/2018 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

187 Anshul Garg D/3305/2017 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

188 Anshul Pratap Singh D/3493/2013 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

189 Anshul Syal D/1703/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

190 Anshuman D/1458/2011 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

191 Anshuman Pandey D 2111-A/07 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

192 Antriksh Kumar Bhaskar D/6901/2018 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

193 Anubhav D/3899/2015 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

194 Anubhav Gupta D/3166/17 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

195 Anubhav Taneja 3619/2020 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

196 Anuj Arora D/3734/2010 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

197 Anuj Gupta D/1556/2001 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

198 Anuj Kumar Sharma D/3731/2010 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

199 Anujay Tiwari D/448-R/1997 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards

200 Anulata Kashyap D/4640/15 24.08.2021 02:30 PM onwards


